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Unit Class
Woodgrove Group 1 56 62 118 71 67 138 187 56 54 110 65 62 127 237 57 58 115 55 52 107 168.5 66 60 126 52 53 105 59.25 0 59.25 79.63 1

Falls Church Group 1 55 59 114 58 56 114 171 53 52 105 66 64 130 235 59 57 116 53 50 103 167.5 62 59 121 51 46 97 57.35 0 57.35 78.68 2

Thomas Edison Group 1 53 56 109 60 55 115 166.5 52 51 103 55 54 109 212 59 60 119 52 49 101 169.5 61 57 118 53 56 109 54.8 0 54.8 77.40 3

Hayfield Group 2 67 64 131 79 70 149 205.5 55 53 108 70 67 137 245 74 70 144 61 57 118 203 83 75 158 67 65 132 65.35 0 65.35 82.68 1

Alexandria City Group 2 61 61 122 69 65 134 189 54 55 109 73 70 143 252 62 64 126 60 57 117 184.5 81 73 154 53 55 108 62.55 0 62.55 81.28 2

George C Marshall Group 2 62 64 126 66 63 129 190.5 58 56 114 64 63 127 241 62 63 125 57 59 116 183 76 72 148 57 54 111 61.45 0 61.45 80.73 3

Dominion Group 3 68 68 136 77 74 151 211.5 65 63 128 83 80 163 291 81 80 161 73 69 142 232 81 75 156 68 64 132 73.45 0 73.45 86.73 1

James W. Robinson Group 3 75 72 147 84 77 161 227.5 67 69 136 71 68 139 275 76 74 150 69 66 135 217.5 77 73 150 64 61 125 72 0 72 86.00 2

Oakton Group 3 68 72 140 64 59 123 201.5 64 60 124 90 86 176 300 77 75 152 64 60 124 214 68 63 131 59 56 115 71.55 0 71.55 85.78 3

South Lakes Group 3 72 71 143 70 66 136 211 62 61 123 75 73 148 271 75 73 148 68 65 133 214.5 77 71 148 52 48 100 69.65 0 69.65 84.83 4

Briar Woods Group 3 59 66 125 72 66 138 194 61 59 120 72 66 138 258 72 76 148 70 67 137 216.5 69 67 136 76 74 150 66.85 0 66.85 83.43 5

West Potomac Group 3 60 60 120 74 71 145 192.5 60 58 118 69 65 134 252 68 66 134 65 61 126 197 75 71 146 65 62 127 64.15 0 64.15 82.08 6

Herndon Group 3 61 61 122 62 57 119 181.5 59 57 116 74 69 143 259 68 67 135 59 56 115 192.5 67 65 132 57 53 110 63.3 0 63.3 81.65 7

Independence Group 4 73 75 148 75 72 147 221.5 80 78 158 84 81 165 323 76 76 152 77 74 151 227.5 84 80 164 62 60 122 77.2 0 77.2 88.60 1

Chantilly Group 4 77 80 157 73 71 144 229 70 65 135 76 72 148 283 79 76 155 72 71 143 226.5 87 82 169 54 53 107 73.85 0 73.85 86.93 2

John Champe Group 4 76 75 151 68 62 130 216 71 67 138 91 88 179 317 72 71 143 63 59 122 204 85 81 166 53 50 103 73.7 0 73.7 86.85 3

WT Woodson Group 4 78 77 155 81 75 156 233 69 68 137 68 66 134 271 78 76 154 66 64 130 219 82 78 160 55 55 110 72.3 0 72.3 86.15 4

Langley Group 4 72 73 145 70 69 139 214.5 66 64 130 85 82 167 297 68 68 136 71 68 139 205.5 80 78 158 57 58 115 71.7 0 71.7 85.85 5

West Springfield Group 4 70 74 144 80 79 159 223.5 68 66 134 86 83 169 303 62 61 123 67 62 129 187.5 77 72 149 58 54 112 71.4 0 71.4 85.70 6
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Unit Class Final Score Class Ordinals Total Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Unit Class
Woodgrove Group 1 79.63 1 17 187 1 237 1 168.5 2 126 1 105 2 Woodgrove Group 1

Falls Church Group 1 78.68 2 18 171 2 235 2 167.5 3 121 2 97 3 Falls Church Group 1

Thomas Edison Group 1 77.40 3 19 166.5 3 212 3 169.5 1 118 3 109 1 Thomas Edison Group 1

Hayfield Group 2 82.68 1 12 205.5 1 245 2 203 1 158 1 132 1 Hayfield Group 2

Alexandria City Group 2 81.28 2 15 189 3 252 1 184.5 2 154 2 108 3 Alexandria City Group 2

George C Marshall Group 2 80.73 3 16 190.5 2 241 3 183 3 148 3 111 2 George C Marshall Group 2

Dominion Group 3 86.73 1 4 211.5 2 291 2 232 1 156 1 132 2 Dominion Group 3

James W. Robinson Group 3 86.00 2 6 227.5 1 275 3 217.5 2 150 2 125 4 James W. Robinson Group 3

Oakton Group 3 85.78 3 8 201.5 4 300 1 214 5 131 7 115 5 Oakton Group 3

South Lakes Group 3 84.83 4 10 211 3 271 4 214.5 4 148 3 100 7 South Lakes Group 3

Briar Woods Group 3 83.43 5 11 194 5 258 6 216.5 3 136 5 150 1 Briar Woods Group 3

West Potomac Group 3 82.08 6 13 192.5 6 252 7 197 6 146 4 127 3 West Potomac Group 3

Herndon Group 3 81.65 7 14 181.5 7 259 5 192.5 7 132 6 110 6 Herndon Group 3

Independence Group 4 88.60 1 1 221.5 4 323 1 227.5 1 164 3 122 1 Independence Group 4

Chantilly Group 4 86.93 2 2 229 2 283 5 226.5 2 169 1 107 5 Chantilly Group 4

John Champe Group 4 86.85 3 3 216 5 317 2 204 5 166 2 103 6 John Champe Group 4

WT Woodson Group 4 86.15 4 5 233 1 271 6 219 3 160 4 110 4 WT Woodson Group 4

Langley Group 4 85.85 5 7 214.5 6 297 4 205.5 4 158 5 115 2 Langley Group 4

West Springfield Group 4 85.70 6 9 223.5 3 303 3 187.5 6 149 6 112 3 West Springfield Group 4
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